Telefonni cislo
235001760, 235001111

730526184
733613945
734421779
724268150
602747459
739587707
602483061

739547246
602658258
235001114
235001198
602453143
724513048
733678671

728062525
739342905
605025250
602602127
733678670
602936085
731609235
607990906

739547245
602681634
739751889
733691379
602208747
731640911
739768005

235001410
73598453
602283744
724280573
602151136
602385261
733691751
602275886
734699813
734699814
734699815
724219779
731609235

OSOBA
DUSKOVA TEREZA
KUBALKOVA VENDULA-BRNO
SEDLACEK JAROMIR- BRNO
STENCLOVA VLASTA-BRNO
BOHUSLAVEK JAN-CB
KALINOVA MICHAELA - CB
STREIT RICHARD - CB
BARTLOVA BLANKA
LUGAROVA JANA
ZAJICKOVA ZUZANA
JIRAKOVA SONA
BITALA PETR
SKOREPA IVO
MOLACKOVA ALENA
STASTNA VERONIKA
TESAR TOMAS
RICHTER JAN
FUCIKOVA PETRA
BOCKOVA LENKA
DOLEJS MARTIN
JAHODOVA JANA
JARTIMOVA KLARA
MICHALOVA ANNA

BUNATOVA BARBORA
DROZD VLADIMIR
FISEROVA KATERINA
MACHACKOVA LADA
RICHTER MILOSLAV
VOCASKOVA JANA
SLABOCH LUKAS

NOHAVOVA EVA
JIRASKOVA ILONA
KOLMAN JIRi
SLABOCH DAVID
STRNAD FRANTISEK
SMEHLIK FILIP
STEPANKOVA TEREZA
VASINA TOMAS
CTECKY SKLAD
CTECKY SKLAD
CTECKY SKLAD
NAHRADNI VOLNE
NAHRADNI VOLNE

ODDELENI
RECEPCE
BRNO
BRNO- VEDOUCI
BRNO
CB - VEDOUCI
CB
CB
DEKLARACE
DEKLARACE
FINANCN{
FINANCN{
IT
IT
LOGISTIKA
LOGISTIKA
LOGISTIKA
LOGISTIKA
LOGISTIKA
OBCHOD
OBCHOD
OBCHOD
OBCHOD
OBCHOD

TUZEMSKO
TUZEMSKO-VEDOUCIH
TUZEMSKO
TUZEMSKO
TUZEMSKO
TUZEMSKO
TUZEMSKO

ZAHRA-REKLAMACE
ZAHRANICI-AIR-SEA
ZAHRANIC
ZAHRANICI
ZAHRANICI
ZAHRANICI
ZAHRANICI
ZAHRANICI - VEDOUCH

PPS-MOBILNi ZKRACENA - PEVNA

199

403
411
530
532
531
600
601
113

701
706
708
703

502
506
504
406

305
302

303
304

405
402
404
409
407
408
400
717
718
719
720

111.760

600
601
113
114
198
199
701
706
708
703

502
506
504
406
507
711

715
750
751
753
702
705
707
754
714
712
713
305
302
308
303
304
309
306
100
500
102
700
410
405
402
404
409
407
408
400



